
   

  
 

   

    

   

  
 

    
 

  
 

    

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

   

 

 

 

 

      
      

     
       

        
       

  

   Community Housing Monthly Summary 

2021 July  

Total Housing Applications by Unit Type Total Housing Applications 
LCG DSB Non-Profit Total 

LaCloche 

Manitoulin Island 

Sudbury East 

Sudbury North 

250 

132 

37 

33 

46 

21 

4 

296 

153 

37 

37 

Total 452 71 523 0 200 400 
Total Applications 

One-Bedroom 

Two-Bedroom 

Three-Bedroom 

Four-Bedroom 

412 

50 

37 

24 

 Housing  Waitlist  - Non-Profit  Only 

Community
   

One-Bedroom 

 Chapleau Non Profit 4 

 Espanola Non Profit 46 

 Gore  Bay Non Profit 13 

 Little  Current Non Profit 8 

Total 71 

Housing Waitlist - DSB Only 
Community One-Bedroom Two-Bedroom Three-Bedroom Four-Bedroom Total 

Birch Island 

Chapleau 

Espanola 

Evansville 

Gore Bay 

Little Current 

Manitowaning 

Markstay 

Massey 

Mckerrow 

Mindemoya 

Noëlville 

Sheguiandah 

St.-Charles 

Tehkummah 

Walford 

Warren 

Webbwood 

1 

16 

131 

1 

24 

40 

20 

2 

22 

1 

31 

15 

7 

1 

1 

12 

16 

5 

37 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

8 

23 

1 

3 

1 

1 

4 

18 

1 

1 

1 

33 

209 

1 

27 

42 

24 

2 

22 

1 

35 

15 

1 

8 

1 

1 

12 

17 

Total 341 50 37 24 452 

Families, seniors, single adults, couples or 
those with special needs who are seeking 
information with respect to Rent Geared to 
Income Housing can learn more about our 
programs by contacting our main office or by 
contacting any one of our three satellite 
offices, listed below. 

Espanola - Head Office 

210 Mead Blvd. 
(705) 862-7850 
1-800-667-3145 

Chapleau - Satellite Office 

Little Current - Satellite Office 

Noëlville - Satellite Office 

34 Birch St. 
(705) 864-0430 
1-877-245-5595 

9050 Hwy 6, Unit D 
(705) 862-7850 
1-800-667-3145 

11 Lahaie St. 
(705) 967-0639 
1-877-213-4001 



            
          

   

 

  
  

   
   

  
  

   
 
 
 

    
 
  

   
  

2021 July  

Housing Location by LCG 
LCG Letter Reference 

 
Building Number of Units Number of Smoke Free 

LaCloche A 60 Barber St. 10 5 

B 70 Barber St. 29 13 

C Arthur Court Family Units 14 12 

D Marguerite St. Family Units 6 3 

E 410 Bell St. 21 14 

F 10 O'Neil St. 23 16 

Manitoulin Island G 3 Water St. 22 13 

H 66 Robinson St. 19 13 

I 76 Wellington St. 16 10 

J 29 Nixon St. 24 18 

Sudbury East K 40 St. Christophe St. 21 12 

L 25 John St. 23 15 

M 17 Stanhope St. 19 8 

Sudbury North N 80 Pine St. 13 10 

O 78 Pine St. 13 7 

Total 273 169 

    
 

Housing Units by Rent Type 

Rent Type Affordable Market RGI Vacant 

A 

25.0% 68.8% 

20.0% 10.0% 70.0% 

B 

C 

10.3% 86.2% 

21.4% 71.4% 

D 16.7% 66.7% 

E 42.9% 57.1% 

F 26.1% 13.0% 60.9% 

G 18.2% 81.8% 

H 31.6% 10.5% 52.6% 

I 

J 37.5% 62.5% 

K 23.8% 19.0% 52.4% 

L 30.4% 69.6% 

M 21.1% 5.3% 73.7% 

N 

O 

30.8% 69.2% 

38.5% 61.5% 

7.1% 

16.7% 

5.3% 

6.3% 

4.8% 

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 

Percent 

For more information on community housing services, please contact the Manitoulin-Sudbury District Services Board 
at (705) 862 - 7850 or visit our website at https://www.msdsb.net/ch-overview. 




